## Assemblymember Monica Wallace's 2023 WOMEN OF DISTINCTION AWARDS

"Through their resilience and commitment, women continue to move our community forward. Please join me in honoring the remarkable women in Western New York for all they have done."

- Assemblymember Monica Wallace



2562 Walden Ave., Suite 102 Cheektowaga, NY 14225 PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75



## ASSEMBLYMEMBER MONICA WALLACE: HONOR A WOMAN YOU KNOW FOR MY 2023 WOMEN OF DISTINCTION AWARDS

**Assemblymember Monica Wallace** is seeking nominations for her **2023 Women of Distinction Awards** to recognize and honor local women who are making a positive difference in Western New York.

Nominations for the 2023 Women of Distinction Awards must be **submitted by April 30**. Nominees must live in the 143<sup>rd</sup> Assembly District, which includes the town of Cheektowaga; the villages of Depew, Lancaster and Sloan; most of the Lovejoy and Broadway-Fillmore neighborhoods in the city of Buffalo; and western portions of the town of Lancaster.

Please visit **nyassembly.gov/Wallace** to nominate a woman who has made a positive impact in your life or our community.

Questions? Concerns? I'm here to help!

Assemblymember Monica Wallace | 2562 Walden Ave., Suite 102, Cheektowaga, NY 14225 | 716-686-0080 | WallaceM@nyassembly.gov